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Name of Listed Entity:PDS Multinational Fashions Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PDSMFL
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2017

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No
shares?
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No
Securities or Warrants?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which No
depository receipts are issued?
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or No
otherwise encumbered?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting |No
Rights?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Categ Category Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held No. of Shareholdi Number of Number Numb
ory o o fully of shares nos. olding in each class of securities Shares ng,asa% Locked in of Shares er of
(1) sharehold share paid up Partly underlyin share | as a % Underlyi assuming shares pledged equity
er (1) shares equity | Depository| held (calculat (1X] Outstandi of otherwise in
() held shares | Receipts | (VII] = per convertibl| securities ( [E4)] encumbered| demater
(1v] held (i) (N]+(V] 1957) securities| percentag (X1 ed
Y] i) (Vi) (including|  diluted
Asa %]  No of Voting Rights Tot | Warrants| - capital]] No: Asa | No. [Asa | .
(A+BHC al X ~ (a) | %of | (@) | %of
) Clas s Cla | Tot al as xn= ., total tota
a Asa %o
: X ss %
eg e gf (A+B+C2] Shar /
eg: B+ es Sha
y 9] held res
(b) held
(b)
A Promoter & 7 17359886 [0 0 17359886(66.65 17359886 |0 17359886 [66.65 |0 66.65 0 0.00 17359886
Promoter
Group
B Public 16890 [8686838 [0 0 8686838 [33.35 8686838 |0 8686838 (33.35 |0 33.35 0 0.00 8110341
C Non Promoter- |0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0




Non Public
C1l Shares 0 0 (0] 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
underlying DRs
C2 Shares held by [0 0 (0] 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Employee
ITrusts
Total 16897 26046724 0 0 26046724(100.00 26046724 0 26046724 (100.00(0 100.00 0 0.00 25470227
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Category & No. of | No. of Partly]  Nos. of Total Shareh| Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Sharehol] Number of Number Number
of the shareh | fully paid- shares nos. ding each class of securities Shares g,asa Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity] underlying| shares calcula (1X) Underlyin| assumin shares pledged shares
)] (1) up shares| Depositor held das Outstandi full (Xi) otherwise| in
equity held Receipts (vir= SCRR, convertibl| conversi ezcumber df_maten
share V) V] [ TV#VVI) 1957 “Securities| " of x| "ed
s held No of Voting Rights Tot (including| converti| No. Asa [N | Asa (X1v)
(V) Asa% al Warrants| securitie| (a) %of | 9 | %of
(A+B+C as (X) asa sa
(Vi) —ClassX | ¢ | Tot al a% percenta total tota
a of of Shar |
s Tot share h
. al capital es shar
Vot {VIISX {)Xj held es
ing +
Y rig % of (b) held
hts ,§+B+C (b)
Indian 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0
Individuals/Hindu 138752790 0 13875279 [53.27 |138752790 13875279 [53.27 [0 53.27 (0] 0.00 13875279
undivided Family
Shefali Seth 36 0 0 36 0.00 36 0 36 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 36
Pulkit Seth 1 0 0 1 0.00 1 0 1 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 1
Payel Seth 138752420 0 13875242 [53.27 |13875242 0 13875242 [53.27 [0 53.27 (0] 0.00 13875242
Central 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 (0]
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 (0]
Institutions/
Banks
Any Other 50035 0 0 50035 0.19 50035 0 50035 0.19 0.19 (0] 0.00 50035
(specify)
Body Corporate 50035 0 0 50035 0.19 50035 0 50035 0.19 0.19 (0] 0.00 50035
Pearl Global 49999 0 0 49999 0.19 49999 0 49999 0.19 0.19 (0] 0.00 49999
Industries Limited
Nim International 36 0 0 36 0.00 36 0 36 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 36
Commerce Llp
Sub-Total (A)(1) 139253140 0 13925314 [53.46 |13925314 0 13925314 [53.46 [0 53.46 (0] 0.00 13925314




Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Individuals (Non- 2 3434572 |0 0 3434572 13.19 3434572 0 3434572 13.19 0 13.19 (0] 0.00 3434572
Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
Pallak Seth 1581174 0 0 1581174 6.07 1581174 0 1581174 6.07 |0 6.07 0 0.00 1581174
Deepak Kumar 1853398 0 0 1853398 7.12 1853398 0 1853398 7.12 |0 7.12 (0] 0.00 1853398
Seth
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 (0]
Institutions 0 0 0 0 (0] 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 |0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Foreign Portfolio |0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0
Investor
Any Other 0 0 0 0 (0] 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 |0 0.00 (0] 0.00 (0]
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) |2 3434572 |0 0 3434572 13.19 3434572 0 3434572 13.19 0 13.19 0 0.00 3434572
Total 7 173598860 0 17359886 [66.65 17359886 |0 17359886 [66.65 |0 66.65 (0] 0.00 17359886
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category & Nos. | No.of | Part Nos. of Total | Shareh Number of V"t’"? Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Numbe
Name of the of i each class of securities Locked in
Shareholders | share fully ly shares nos. ol ding (1X) Shares shareh shares (XII) Shares rof
(] h paid paid | underlyi | share % Underl | oldin g pledged or equity
o(lf,’f}r up -up ng s calculat ying ,asa otherwise shares
equity | equi | Depositor | held edas No of Voting Rights Totalas | Outstan % No | Asa | No. Asa held in
share s ty y vil= per a % of ding assumi | %of | (No %of | demate
held shar | Receipts | IV+V+VI | SCRR, convert | ng full total | tap | total rializ
(Iv) es (vi) 1957 Class Clas | Tot al \Ztl;':; ible conver (a) Shar pli | share s ed
held Asa % X s rights securiti | sion of es ca held form
(v) of Y es | conver held | ble | (Not | (xIV)
(A+B+C2 (includi | tible (b) ) applic
) v ng securiti (a) able)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Mutual Funds/ [0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0
Venture Capital [0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0
Funds




Alternate
Investment Funds

145000

145000

0.56

145000

145000

0.56

0.56

0.00

145000

Foreign Venture
Capital Investors

o

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign Portfolio
Investors

1075452

1075452

4.13

1075452

1075452

4.13

4.13

0.00

1075452

Premier
Investment Fund
Limited

418517

418517

1.61

418517

418517

1.61

1.61

0.00

418517

Lts Investment
Fund Ltd

348300

348300

1.34

348300

348300

1.34

1.34

0.00

348300

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

236022

236022

0.91

236022

236022

0.91

0.91

0.00

235943

Insurance
Companies

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Provident Funds/
Pension Funds

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

iAny Other
(specify)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1456474

1456474

5.60

1456474

o

1456474

5.60

5.60

0.00

1456395

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of India

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total (B)(2)

[=]

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Non-institutions

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Individuals -

15793

5118270

5118270

19.65

5118270

5118270

19.65

19.65

0.00

0.00

4961037

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

15770

2063367

[} =X [=)[=]

[} =X [=)[=]

2063367

7.92

2063367

2063367

7.92

o[Oo|o|o

7.92

[} =} [=)[=]

0.00

1906134

Individua
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

23

3054903

3054903

11.73

3054903

3054903

11.73

11.73

0.00

3054903

Chetan
Dhireshbhai
Shah

311991

311991

1.20

311991

311991

1.20

1.20

0.00

311991




Sanjiv o] 774665 |0 (0] 774665 [2.97 774665 |0 774665 [2.97 0 2.97 (0] 0.00 774665
Dhireshbhai Shah
IAbhijit Nimish o] 298283 |0 (0] 298283 [1.15 298283 |0 298283 [1.15 0 1.15 (0] 0.00 298283
\Vasa
NBFCs registered (0 o] (0] (0] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0
with RBI
Employee Trusts 0 o] (0] (0] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0
Overseas o] o] (0] (0] 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 0
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)
IAny Other 1073 2112094 |0 0 2112094 8.11 2112094(0 2112094 8.11 0 8.11 (0] 0.00 1692909
(specify)
Trust 1 192 0 0 192 0.00 192 0 192 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00 192
Hindu Undivided 604 399267 [0 (0] 399267 [1.53 399267 |0 399267 [1.53 0 1.53 (0] 0.00 399267
Family
Body Corporate (178 1140704 0 (0] 1140704 4.38 11407040 1140704 4.38 0 4.38 (0] 0.00 749343
Lesing Mauritius [0 390727 [0 (0] 390727 [1.50 390727 |0 390727 [1.50 0 1.50 (0] 0.00 0
Limited
Non-Resident 190 454026 |0 0 454026 (1.74 454026 |0 454026 [1.74 0 1.74 (0] 0.00 426202
Indian (NRI)
Clearing member [99 117401 [0 0 117401 (0.45 117401 |0 117401 |0.45 0 0.45 (0] 0.00 117401
Other 1 504 0 0 504 0.00 504 0 504 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 504
Sub-Total (B)(3) [16866 (7230364 |0 (0] 7230364 [27.76 7230364(0 7230364 [27.76 0 27.76 (0] 0.00 6653946
Total Public 16890 8686838 |0 (0] 8686838 [33.36 8686838|0 8686838 [33.36 0 33.36 (0] 0.00 8110341
Shareholding (B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(
3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & No. of | No.of| Partly Nos. of | Totalno.] Sharehol| Number of Voting Rights held No. of Total Number of | Number of| Number of
of the shareh | fully paid-up shares shares ding % each class of securities Shares shareholdin| Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders older paid equity | underlying| held calculate (IX) Underlying] g,asa % shares pledged or | shares held
[()] (1) up shares | Depositor (VIT= das per Outstandin | _assuming (Xi) otherwise in
equity held Receipts | IV+V+VI)| SCRR, convertible full encumbere | demateriali
share (V) (vi) 1957 securities | conversion (X1 ed form
s held As a % of| No of Voting Total (including of No. [ Asa [No. | Asa (XIV]
(V) (A+B+C2]| Rights asa% Warrants] | convertible % (N | %of (Not
(Vi) 0, X, securities ( Applicable)
Class | Class | To | ,Total as a of |ot| total
X Y t Voting percentage tot | ap | shar
al | rights of diluted / i
share al | plr | es
capital] Sha | ca | held
(X1) e | b1 | snrne
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 (0] 0.00
Holder




Employee Benefit
Trust (under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 (o] 0.00 0 0.00

0.00

ITotal Non-
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding (C)=
(C)(1)+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0.00

0 0 (o] 0.00 0 0.00

0.00

0.00

Table Il- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held

Table lll- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

20

504

Table llI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

Name of PAC No. of share




