- 1. Name of Listed Entity:PDS Multinational Fashions Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: PDSMFL
- **3.** Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Dec-2017
- 5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of share (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlyin Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. share held (VII) = (IV)+(V) (VI)	Shareh olding as a % (calculat per 1957) (VIII)	Numbei in ead	ch class	ting Rights 5 of securiti IX)	held es	No. of Shares Underlyi Outstandi convertibl securities (including	percentag	Lock sha	ber of ed in Ires II)	plea othe encun	nber nares Iged rwise nbered III)	Numb er of equity in demater ed
							(A+B+C 2)	No of Clas s eg: X	Voting Cla s s eg: y	Rights Tot al	Tot al as a % of (A+ B+ C)	Warrants (X)	charo	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of tota I Sha re s held (b)	<u>(XIV)</u>
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	17359886	0	0	17359886	66.65	17359886	0	17359886	66.65	0	66.65	0	0.00			17359886
В	Public	16890	8686838	0	0	8686838	33.35	8686838	0	8686838	33.35	0	33.35	0	0.00			8110341
С	Non Promoter-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0

	Non Public																
C1	Shares	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	underlying DRs																
C2	Shares held by	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0
	Employee																
	Trusts																
	Total	16897	26046724	0	0	26046724	100.00	26046724	0	26046724	100.00	0	100.00	0	0.00		25470227

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	No. of		Partly		Total	Shareh			oting Rights		No. of	Sharehol	Numb			mber	Number
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-	shares	nos.	ding		clas	s of securitie	S	Shares	g, as a	Locke			hares	equity
	Shareholders	older (III)	paid up	equity shares		shares held	calcula d as	1		(IX)		Underlyin Outstandi	assumin full		res KII)		dged 1erwise	shares in
	(1)	(111)	equity	held	Receipts	(VII =	SCRR,	-				convertibl			NII)		umber	demateri
				///		•						ρ	on	-		ed		aliz
			share s held (IV)	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	<u>1957</u> As a % (A+B+C (VIII)	No of Vo	Cl a s s y	Tot al	Tot al as a % of Tot al Vot ing rig hts	securities (including Warrants (X)	converti securitie as a percenta of share capital (XI) = (VII)+(X) % of A+B+C	(a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	(0 N 0. (a)	(III) As a % of tota I shar e s held (b)	ed (XIV)
1	Indian	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	2 0.00	0	0.00			0
а	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	13875279	0	0	13875279	53.27	13875279	0	13875279	53.27	0	53.27	0	0.00			13875279
	Shefali Seth		36	0	0	36	0.00	36	0	36	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			36
	Pulkit Seth		1	0	0	1	0.00	1	0	1	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			1
	Payel Seth		13875242	0	0	13875242	53.27	13875242	0	13875242	53.27	0	53.27	0	0.00			13875242
	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
с	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Any Other (specify)	2	50035	0	0	50035	0.19	50035	0	50035	0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00		ļ	50035
	Body Corporate	2	50035	0	0	50035	0.19	50035	0	50035	0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00		l l	50035
	Pearl Global Industries Limited		49999	0	0	49999	0.19	49999	0	49999	0.19	0	0.19	0	0.00			49999
	Nim International Commerce Llp		36	0	0	36	0.00	36	0	36	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			36
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	5	13925314	0	0	13925314	53.46	13925314	0	13925314	53.46	0	53.46	0	0.00			13925314

2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
а	Individuals (Non-	2	3434572	0	0	3434572	13.19	3434572	0	3434572	13.19	0	13.19	0	0.00	3434572
	Resident															
	Individuals/															
	Foreign															
	Individuals)															
	Pallak Seth		1581174	0	0	1581174	6.07	1581174	0	1581174	6.07	0	6.07	0	0.00	1581174
	Deepak Kumar		1853398	0	0	1853398	7.12	1853398	0	1853398	7.12	0	7.12	0	0.00	1853398
	Seth															
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
с	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Investor															
е	Any Other	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	(specify)															
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	2	3434572	0	0	3434572	13.19	3434572	0	3434572	13.19	0	13.19	0	0.00	3434572
	Total	7	17359886	0	0	17359886	66.65	17359886	0	17359886	66.65	0	66.65	0	0.00	17359886
	Shareholding of															
	Promoter and															
	Promoter Group															
	(A) = (A)(1) + (A)(2)															

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. of share	No. of fully	Part ly	Nos. of shares	Total nos.	Shareh ol ding			oting Righ iss of secui (IX)		No. of Shares	Total shareh	Loc	nber of ked in es (XII)		nber of hares	Numbe r of
	(1)	h older	paid	paid	underlyi	share	%					Underl	oldin g		()	•	dged or	equity
		(111)	ир	-up	ng	S	calculat					ying	, as a				erwise	shares
			equity	equi	Depositor	held	e das	No of	Voting	Rights	Total as	Outstan	%	No	As a	No.	As a	held in
			share s	ty	У	<u>VII =</u>	per				a % of	ding	assumi		% of	(No	% of	demate
			held	shar	Receipts	<u>IV+V+V</u> I	SCRR,	Class	Clas	Tot al	Total	convert	ng full	(a)	total	t ap	total	rializ
			(IV)	es	(VI)		1957	X	cius	101 01	Voting	ible	conver		Shar	pli	share s	ed
				held			As a %	^	S V		rights	securiti	sion of		es	са	held	form
				(V)			of		r		5	es	conver		held	ble	(Not	(XIV)
							(A+B+C2					(includi	tible		(b))	applic	
) VIII					ng	securiti			(a)	able)	
1	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
а	Mutual Funds/	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
b	Venture Capital	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Funds																	

с	Alternate Investment Funds	1	145000	0	0	145000	0.56	145000	0	145000	0.56	0	0.56	0	0.00			145000
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors	16	1075452	0	0	1075452	4.13	1075452	0	1075452	4.13	0	4.13	0	0.00			1075452
	Premier Investment Fund Limited	0	418517	0	0	418517	1.61	418517	0	418517	1.61	0	1.61	0	0.00			418517
	Lts Investment Fund Ltd	0	348300	0	0	348300	1.34	348300	0	348300	1.34	0	1.34	0	0.00			348300
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks	7	236022	0	0	236022	0.91	236022	0	236022	0.91	0	0.91	0	0.00			235943
g	Insurance Companies	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
i	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
		24	1456474	0	0	1456474	5.60	1456474	0	1456474	5.60	0	5.60	0	0.00			1456395
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	ο	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
3	Non-institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
а	Individuals -	15793	5118270	0	0	5118270	19.65	5118270	0	5118270	19.65	0	19.65	0	0.00	0	0.00	4961037
İ	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15770	2063367	0	0	2063367	7.92	2063367	0	2063367	7.92	0	7.92	0	0.00			1906134
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	23	3054903	0	0	3054903	11.73	3054903	0	3054903	11.73	ο	11.73	0	0.00			3054903
	Chetan Dhireshbhai Shah	0	311991	0	0	311991	1.20	311991	0	311991	1.20	0	1.20	0	0.00			311991

	Sanjiv Dhireshbhai Shah	0	774665	0	0	774665	2.97	774665	0	774665	2.97	0	2.97	0	0.00	774665
	Abhijit Nimish Vasa	0	298283	0	0	298283	1.15	298283	0	298283	1.15	0	1.15	0	0.00	298283
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
с	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
e	Any Other (specify)	1073	2112094	0	0	2112094	8.11	2112094	0	2112094	8.11	0	8.11	0	0.00	1692909
	Trust	1	192	0	0	192	0.00	192	0	192	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	192
	Hindu Undivided Family	604	399267	0	0	399267	1.53	399267	0	399267	1.53	0	1.53	0	0.00	399267
	Body Corporate	178	1140704	0	0	1140704	4.38	1140704	0	1140704	4.38	0	4.38	0	0.00	749343
	Lesing Mauritius Limited	0	390727	0	0	390727	1.50	390727	0	390727	1.50	0	1.50	0	0.00	0
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	190	454026	0	0	454026	1.74	454026	0	454026	1.74	0	1.74	0	0.00	426202
	Clearing member	99	117401	0	0	117401	0.45	117401	0	117401	0.45	0	0.45	0	0.00	117401
	Other	1	504	0	0	504	0.00	504	0	504	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	504
	Sub-Total (B)(3)	16866	7230364	0	0	7230364	27.76	7230364	0	7230364	27.76	0	27.76	0	0.00	6653946
	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		8686838	0	0	8686838	33.36	8686838	0	8686838	33.36	0	33.36	0	0.00	8110341

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Sharehol	Num	ber of Vo	oting F	Rights held	No. of	Total	Num	ber of	Nui	mber of	Number of
	of the	shareh	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	e	ach class	of sea	curities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	Sł	nares	equity
	Shareholders	older	paid	equity	underlying		calculate		(1	X)		Underlying	g , as a %		ares	plee	dged or	shares held
	(1)	(111)	up	shares	Depositor	(VII =	d as per					Outstandin	assuming	(X	11)	oth	nerwise	in
			equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,					convertible	full	-		encu	ımbere	demateriali
			share	(V)	(VI)		1957					securities	conversion			0	XIII)	ed form
			s held				As a % of	No of	Voting s		Total	(including	of	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV)
			(IV)				(A+B+C2)	Right	s		as a %	Warrants)	convertible		%	(N	% of	(Not
							(VIII)	-			of	(X)	securities (•		Applicable)
								Class	Class	То	Total		as a		of	οt	total	
								X	Ŷ	ť	Voting		percentage		tot	ар	shar	
								~		al	rights		of diluted			-		
										u 1	-		share		al	pli	e s	
													capital)		Sha	са	held	
													(XI)		r 00	hl	(Not	
1	Custodian/DR	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-		-		-				-
	Holder																	

2 Employee Benefit	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
Trust (under SEBI																	
(Share based																	
Employee																	
Benefit)																	
Regulations,																	
2014)																	
Total Non-	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
Promoter- Non																	
Public																	
Shareholding (C)=																	
(C)(1)+(C)(2)																	

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense acco	ount, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders	No of share held

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in					
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.						
No. of shareholders	No of share held					
20	504					

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding			
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %